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THUNDER & LIGHTNING
U Got Swindled!

The Lions Den

| can't believe it's not butker!
Pitts and Giggles

Kittle's Skittles

Taylor Gang

Kingman Blaze

Ross Miller Time

Taking Out the Dirty Landry
Kyle No Pitts
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MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WGRLEL

Total Points

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
U Got Swindled!

The Lions Den

| can't believe it's not butker!
Pitts and Giggles

Kittle's Skittles

Taylor Gang

Kingman Blaze

Ross Miller Time

Kyle No Pitts

Taking Out the Dirty Landry

2576
2413
2338
2326
2250
2131
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2050
1990
1922
1919

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLI380
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.679
0.607
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.286
0.250

PF
4352
4136
4232
3888
3648
3406
3488
3368
3352
3150
2976
3046

PA

3412
3428
3599
3784
3688
3597
3547
3610
3494
3573
3625
3767
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PTS
2576
2413
2338
2326
2250
2131
2125
2050
1990
1919
1922
1880
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